
 

 

 2019 – 2020 VARSITY ice HOCKEY SCHEDULE 

 

 

Home games in bold italics 
 

* Game will begin after the end of Islanders vs. Devils 

 

Head Coach: Mr. Kevin Goodspeed ‘97 

Assistant Coach: Mr. Vincent Viola 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Mon, Dec 2 5:30 PM Kellenberg Memorial Flushing 

Mon, Dec 9 5:30 PM St. Mary’s Flushing 

Wed, Dec 18 8:10 PM St. Peter’s SI Skating Pavillion 

Fri, Dec 20 10:15 PM St. Joseph by the Sea Abe Stark 

Mon, Dec 23 5:30 PM Xaverian Flushing 

Sun, Dec 29 5:00 PM St. Peter’s Abe Stark 

Mon, Dec 30 5:30 PM St. Francis Prep Flushing 

Thu, Jan 2* 9:00 PM* St. Francis Prep* 
Nassau Coliseum 

Uniondale, NY* 

Fri, Jan 3 10:15 PM St. Joseph by the Sea Abe Stark 

Mon, Jan 6 5:30 PM St. Dominic’s Flushing 

Fri, Jan 10 10:15 PM St. Edmund’s Abe Stark 

Mon, Jan 13 5:30 PM Stepinac Flushing 

Fri, Jan 17 9:00 PM St. Mary’s 
Northwell Rink 

Eisenhower Park 

Mon, Jan 20 5:30 PM McClancy Flushing 

Fri, Jan 24 9:00 PM St. Dominic’s 
Northwell Rink 

Eisenhower Park 

Sun, Jan 26 5:30 PM Stepinac Ebersole 

Mon, Jan 27 5:30 PM St. Francis Prep Flushing 

Fri, Jan 31 10:15 PM Xaverian Abe Stark 

Mon, Feb 3 5:30 PM St. Edmund’s Flushing 

Fri, Feb 7 9:30 PM Kellenberg Memorial Syosset 

Mon, Feb 10 5:30 PM McClancy Flushing 


